DC-DC CONVERTERS
1 WATT, UP TO 3KV ISOLATION
SURFACE MOUNT
SMUS1 SERIES
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Voltage
Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
mA
Efficiency
% Typ. Package Style
Maximum Capacitor
Load
µF
Model Number
3.3 3.3 303 76 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-33S33
3.3 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-33S5
3.3 9 112 83 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-33S9
3.3 12 84 84 1/2/3/4 470 SMUS1-33S12
3.3 15 67 84 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-33S15
3.3 24 42 85 3/4 100 SMUS1-33S24
5 3.3 303 76 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-5S33
5 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-5S5
5 9 112 83 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-5S9
5 12 84 84 1/2/3/4 470 SMUS1-5S12
5 15 67 84 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-5S15
5 24 42 85 3/4 100 SMUS1-5S24
9 3.3 303 76 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-9S33
9 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-9S5
9 9 112 83 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-9S9
9 12 84 84 1/2/3/4 470 SMUS1-9S12
9 15 67 84 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-9S15
9 24 42 85 3/4 100 SMUS1-9S24
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A.   •   Tel: 973-328-3200   •   Fax: 973-328-3130   •   sales@polytrondevices.com   •   www.daburn.com/polytron-power-supplies.aspx
FEATURES
•	 14PIN SMD Package
•	 No-load input current as low as 5mA

SMUS1 SERIES
DATA SHEET
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Voltage
Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
mA
Efficiency
% Typ. Package Style
Maximum Capacitor
Load
µF
Model Number
12 3.3 303 78 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-12S33
12 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-12S5
12 9 112 85 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-12S9
12 12 84 85 1/2/3/4 680 SMUS1-12S12
12 15 67 87 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-12S15
12 24 42 85 3/4 220 SMUS1-12S24
15 3.3 303 78 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-15S33
15 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-15S5
15 9 112 85 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-15S9
15 12 84 85 1/2/3/4 680 SMUS1-15S12
15 15 67 87 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-15S15
15 24 42 85 3/4 220 SMUS1-15S24
24 3.3 303 78 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-24S33
24 5 200 82 1/2/3/4 2400 SMUS1-24S5
24 9 112 85 1/2/3/4 1000 SMUS1-24S9
24 12 84 85 1/2/3/4 680 SMUS1-24S12
24 15 67 87 1/2/3/4 330 SMUS1-24S15
24 24 42 85 3/4 220 SMUS1-24S24
NOTE:
1,500Vdc Isolation: Standard
3,000Vdc Isolation: Use Suffix HI3
Package 1: Standard